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
etc at Rt 44 & Central
Avenue!
The following Inverness, FL
ggglRCE Properties are $0 Down and
only $129 per month!
NO ALL OF THESE
CT 2159D MONEY | 3175 E. PORTER STREET PROPERTIES
CT 2160D YOUR | DOWN 3348 E. PORTER STREET ARE 80 X 120 FT
CT 2161D CHOICE | ONLY 3998 E. RYAN STREET (.22 ACRES),
CT 2162 $9,750 903 E.BEATRICE STREET ARE PAVED, HAVE
CT 2163P EACH | $129 3435 E. MICHAEL STREET ELECTRIC POWER
CT 2164 PER 3244 E. ODIER STREET AND ARE APPROVED
CT 2165 MONTH | 54 N. BAKER (BAKERS) TERRACE FOR BUILDING
$11,500
CT 2166D $500 Down | $149 MO | 3655 E BERNICE STREET Oversized lot.
33 ACRES (120 X 120 FT)
$10,900
CT 2167 $500 Down | $149 MO | 4030 E. WALKER STREET Oversized lot
» _ .28 acres (100 x 120 ft)
CT 2168 Thepariorent | The parforony 2 adjoining building lots.
Double lot! flzolo’(?oo $289 Mo | 3196 E. HESTER STREET 160 ft front x 120 deep!
Dovwin -
CT 2169 $21,900 | 3821 E. WILMA STREET 2 adjoining building lots.
Double Lott | S0 | $289:mo 160 ft front x 120 ft deep!
MORE CITRUS [COUNTY |PROPERTIES
: : On the Gulf of Mexico!
CryStal R|Ver SpeC|a|S 100% Seller -Financing
Total Price Monthly CRYSTAL Miscellanous Map Ref #
Payment RIVER Information
ADDRESS
8644N. SANFILIPP{ NEXT DOOR TO NEW HOU}{
$9,750 $129 v CT 217D
8223 West 90 ft x 06 ft CT2103D
$7’995 $149 Baumgardnerane,
Crystal River (.22 acre) SOLD
$8’495 $149 8667 North. |95 x 105 CT2106
Messina Loog prev sold for $17.00| g p
$9,750 $129 8655 N. CT 2171D
Discalfani Loop
$8,995 $149 8147 West | Oversized lot @ CT-2108D
Bruna Lane 95 x 102 ft




Double lot! 8721 N. Only $1,000 down
Discalfani and $229 per month| ~1 2172p
$21,950 $289 Loop for the two approvec
31000 Doun building lots! SOLD
$9,750 $129 mo | 8643 N CT2174
Discalfani
Loop
Double lot! Only $1,000 down
289mo |8650 Wrth | and $229 per month o 5173p
$21,950 5 Reina Loop for the two approved
31,000 own building lots!
Only $1,500 down
4adjoininglots!” | 489 mo | 8652 North | and$439 per month| o1 5175
$34,500 Sanfilippo for the 4 adjoining,
$1,000 Down Loop approved building
lots!
6343 E Quincy
$7,995 $149.00 Street 80 x 120 ft CT 2018D
Inverness

On the Gulf of Mexico--

Perfect opportunity to build your custom home with pool on any of the fetavihgututi€lacida and EnglewaadNorth Port agreat

neighborhosth close proximity to4lSand-T5andarelocated along the southern boundary of Sarasota County between Naples, Cay
Punta Gorda on the south and Tampa Bay on.tHeonb@harlaottdorth Pohias more than 165 miles of waterways, providing access tc
Harbor and the Gafl Mexico and many more miles of natural simoretmely beachesrdering Charlotte Harbor the Peace River an&iivéy
But that's not all, seven of the 21 golf courses located in Charlotte County are found in Port Charlateh RorhglbartdteBtennis cot
basketball court, pichic areas, community pool, boat ramp, bocci ball, fishing pier and a beach area rightShro@piagotatelaaimment
restaurants, schools and nBmeasSchools Meadow Park ElemeptMurdock Middle @akt Charlotte High

Tiny Homeareallowed irsome

The (adjoining towns) of:

& NORTH PORT in Sarasota CountyL
o r fabdleug West Coast!

F

PORT CHARLOTTE, PLACIDA, ENGLEWOOD, PUNTA GORDA in Charlotte CountyL

parts of Charlotte County!

Map Charlotte
Ref # | County - Miscellaneous
Port Additional Total | monthiy .
] Price pavment | INformation

Charlotte | |nformation ! Y

ADDRESS
CH 13332 6 blocks to Wal*Mart $19,900 In quiet area. No homes on Paradise Avenue!
2119 Paradise SuperCenter, Home Depot, $239 Closest home at end of the block, 160 ft away.

Avenue Restaurants, etc, on Tamiami $500

Trail! Down




APPROVED 80 X 125 FT BLDG SITE

CH 14462 Located: 2 BLOCKS TO WIDE, $23,900 $289 BLK 2625, LOT 7
2102 CANNELL NAVIGABLE CANAL TO GULF NEARBY MARINA
LANE OF MEXICO. 2.5 MILES TO $1,000
MYAKKA RIVER! Down
Fine homes in neighborhood!
80 x 125 ft Corner lot with Lovely 80 x 125 ft corner lot in quiet
CH 12235 Dietrich | Montana Street and around the $24,500 $289 neighborhood located in extreme NW
2123 Ave corner from 12 acre wilderness guadrant area of Charlotte County.
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